1:90-cv-00280-B-TMB Castrataro, et al v. Williams, et al

Francis J. Boyle, presiding

Timothy M. Boudewyns, referral

Date filed: 06/07/1990

Date terminated: 10/03/1991
Date of last filing: 10/03/1991

History
Il)\l(:)c.. Dates Description

Filed: 06/07/1990 «@Summons Issued
Entered: 07/19/1991

1 Filed: 06/07/19903Complaint
Entered: 07/19/1991

2 Filed: 06/14/1990@Summons Returned Executed
Entered: 07/19/1991

3 [|Filed: 06/26/1990@Notice of Appearance
Entered: 07/19/1991

4 Filed: 06/26/1990%3 Answer to Complaint
Entered: 07/19/1991
Terminated: 10/03/1991

5 [Filed: 07/02/1990%3 Answer to Complaint
Entered: 07/19/1991
Terminated: 10/03/1991

6 |Filed: 07/02/19903Notice of Appearance
Entered: 07/19/1991

7 Filed: 07/03/1990%3 Answer to Complaint
Entered: 07/19/1991
Terminated: 10/03/1991

8 |Filed: 07/03/1990@Notice of Appearance
Entered: 07/19/1991

9 |Filed: 08/01/1990+#Notice to Take Deposition
Entered: 07/19/1991

10 Filed: 08/06/19903Remark
Entered: 07/19/1991

11 Filed: 08/07/1990+3Stipulation
Entered: 07/19/1991

12 Filed: 08/09/1990+3Stipulation
Entered: 07/19/1991

14 |Filed: 10/04/1990@Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
Entered: 07/19/1991
Terminated: 10/03/1991

Filed:

10/11/1990 «®Motions Referred



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Entered:

Filed:
Entered:

Terminated:

Filed:
Entered:

Terminated.:

Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:

Terminated:

Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:

Terminated.:

Filed:
Entered:

Terminated:

Filed:
Entered:

Terminated:

Filed:
Entered:

Terminated.:

Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:

Terminated:

Filed:
Entered:

Terminated.:

07/19/1991

10/12/19903Motion to Compel

07/19/1991

11/26/1990

10/15/1990+3Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
07/19/1991

10/03/1991

10/24/1990"¥Motions Referred

07/19/1991

11/26/1990*3Motions No Longer Referred
07/19/1991

11/26/1990+3Order

07/19/1991

11/26/19903Motion to Compel

07/19/1991

12/17/1990

12/03/1990+3Telephone Conference
07/19/1991

12/03/1990+3Set Scheduling Order Deadlines
07/19/1991

12/17/199030Order

07/19/1991

01/04/19913Motion to Compel

07/19/1991

09/26/1991

01/04/1991 3Motion to Compel

07/19/1991

03/13/1991

01/11/1991 @Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
07/19/1991

10/03/1991

01/11/19913Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
07/19/1991

10/03/1991

03/13/199130rder

07/19/1991

04/08/19913Notice to Take Deposition
07/19/1991

04/08/1991 #Motion to Compel

07/19/1991

05/30/1991

04/25/19913Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
07/19/1991

10/03/1991



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

13

37
38

39
40

41

42

43

Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Terminated.:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Terminated.:
Filed:
Entered:
Terminated.:
Filed:
Entered:
Terminated:
Filed:
Entered:
Terminated.:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed & Entered
Terminated.:
Filed & Entered
Filed:
Entered:
Filed & Entered
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:
Filed:
Entered:

Filed & Entered:
Filed & Entered:

04/29/19913Motions Referred
07/19/1991
04/29/19913Case Referred to Magistrate Judge
07/19/1991

05/07/19913Motion to Compel
07/19/1991

07/22/1991

05/30/199130Order

07/19/1991

06/04/19913Motion to Dismiss
07/19/1991

07/09/1991

06/04/1991 @Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
07/19/1991

10/03/1991

06/10/1991 «#Motion to Compel
07/19/1991

10/03/1991

06/11/1991 @Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
07/19/1991

10/03/1991

06/24/19913Motions Referred
07/19/1991

07/09/19913Motions No Longer Referred
07/19/1991

07/09/19913Order

07/19/1991

07/09/19913Notice to Take Deposition
07/19/1991

07/19/19913Motion to Compel
11/26/1990

07/22/199130rder

08/01/19913Notice to Take Deposition
08/05/1991

08/05/1991 3Notice to Take Deposition
08/30/1991 3Notice to Take Deposition
09/03/1991

09/11/19913Notice to Take Deposition
09/18/1991

09/16/1991 #Remark

09/18/1991

10/03/1991 @Terminated Case

10/03/1991 \3Stipulation of Dismissal



