1:90-cv-00280-B-TMB Castrataro, et al v. Williams, et al

Francis J. Boyle, presiding Timothy M. Boudewyns, referral **Date filed:** 06/07/1990 **Date terminated:** 10/03/1991 **Date of last filing:** 10/03/1991

History

Doc. No.	Dates		Description
	Filed:	06/07/1990	Summons Issued
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
1	Filed:	06/07/1990	○ Complaint
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
2	Filed:	06/14/1990	Summons Returned Executed
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
3	Filed:	06/26/1990	Notice of Appearance
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
4	Filed:	06/26/1990	Answer to Complaint
	Entered:	07/19/1991	_
	Terminated:	10/03/1991	
5	Filed:	07/02/1990	Answer to Complaint
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
	Terminated:	10/03/1991	
6	Filed:	07/02/1990	Notice of Appearance
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
7	Filed:	07/03/1990	Answer to Complaint
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
	Terminated:	10/03/1991	
8	Filed:	07/03/1990	Notice of Appearance
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
9	Filed:	08/01/1990	Notice to Take Deposition
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
10	Filed:	08/06/1990	Remark
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
11	Filed:	08/07/1990	Stipulation
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
12	Filed:	08/09/1990	Stipulation
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
14	Filed:	10/04/1990	Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
	Terminated:	10/03/1991	
	Filed:	10/11/1990	Motions Referred

	Entered:	07/19/1991
15	Filed:	10/12/1990 Motion to Compel
	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Terminated:	11/26/1990
16	Filed:	10/15/1990 Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
10	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Terminated:	10/03/1991
	Filed:	10/24/1990 Motions Referred
	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Filed:	11/26/1990 Motions No Longer Referred
	Entered:	07/19/1991
17	Filed:	11/26/1990 Order
	Entered:	07/19/1991
18	Filed:	11/26/1990 Motion to Compel
	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Terminated:	12/17/1990
	Filed:	12/03/1990 Telephone Conference
	Entered:	07/19/1991
19	Filed:	12/03/1990 Set Scheduling Order Deadlines
	Entered:	07/19/1991
20	Filed:	12/17/1990 Order
	Entered:	07/19/1991
21	Filed:	01/04/1991 Motion to Compel
	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Terminated:	09/26/1991
22	Filed:	01/04/1991 Motion to Compel
	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Terminated:	03/13/1991
23	Filed:	01/11/1991 Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Terminated:	10/03/1991
24	Filed:	01/11/1991 Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Terminated:	10/03/1991
25	Filed:	03/13/1991 Order
	Entered:	07/19/1991
26	Filed:	04/08/1991 Notice to Take Deposition
	Entered:	07/19/1991
27	Filed:	04/08/1991 Motion to Compel
	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Terminated:	05/30/1991
28	Filed:	04/25/1991 Response/Reply - Miscellaneous
	Entered:	07/19/1991
	Terminated:	10/03/1991

	Filed:	04/29/1991 Motions	Referred
	Entered:	07/19/1991	Referred
	Filed:		Ferred to Magistrate Judge
	Entered:	07/19/1991	and the state of t
29	Filed:	05/07/1991 Motion t	o Compel
	Entered:	07/19/1991	o comper
	Terminated:	07/22/1991	
30	Filed:	05/30/1991 O Order	
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
31	Filed:	06/04/1991 Motion t	o Dismiss
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
	Terminated:	07/09/1991	
32	Filed:	06/04/1991 @ Response	e/Reply - Miscellaneous
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
	Terminated:	10/03/1991	
33	Filed:	06/10/1991 Motion t	o Compel
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
	Terminated:	10/03/1991	
34	Filed:	-	e/Reply - Miscellaneous
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
	Terminated:	10/03/1991	
	Filed:	06/24/1991 Motions	Referred
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
	Filed:	07/09/1991 Motions	No Longer Referred
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
35	Filed:	07/09/1991 ③ Order	
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
36	Filed:	07/09/1991 Notice to	Take Deposition
	Entered:	07/19/1991	
13		07/19/1991 Motion t	o Compel
_	Terminated:	11/26/1990	
37	1	07/22/1991 Order	
38	Filed:	08/01/1991 Notice to	Take Deposition
	Entered:	08/05/1991	
39	-	08/05/1991 Notice to	
40	Filed:	08/30/1991 Notice to	Take Deposition
	Entered:	09/03/1991	
41	Filed:	09/11/1991 Notice to	Take Deposition
	Entered:	09/18/1991	
42	Filed:	09/16/1991 Remark	
	Entered:	09/18/1991	
	1	10/03/1991 Terminat	
43	Filed & Entered:	10/03/1991 Stipulation	on of Dismissal